

LA 05 of 2010 Reg 04 of 15

Order No.72

Dt.06.6.2023

Today is fixed for evidence .

No step taken by parties .

No adverse order is passed on the prayer of Advocates Bar Association , Bankura dt.20.5.23 .
Deferred .

To 16.6.2023 for evidence

Dictated and corrected by me

District Judge, Bankura

District Judge, Bankura