

LA - 05 of 2010

Reg. No. 04/2015

Present: - Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya(WB00392)

Order No. 79

Dt. 30.07.2024

Today is fixed for W/O by the State .

Ld. Adv for the petitioner is present .

Ld. GP is present .

OP files W/O this day . Kept with the record .

***Analogus Trial Order is already passed in c/w LA - 04/2010 vide order No. 85 dt. 30.07.2024
and the copy of the order be kept with this case record .***

No need to put up this case record further .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura